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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY,FAISALABAD
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

TENTATIVE DATE SHEET FOR BA / B.Sc 1ST ANNUAL COMPOSITE EXAMINATION — 2018 (To be held in APRIL, 18)

Date: 09-04-2018

Ref No:ACE/CONDUCT/96

Starting Time 02:00 PM

Date Group | Degree Subject Course Code Paper
1l BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A31 |Physical Chemistry (Elec)
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 f BA Health and Physical HPE-A31 |Physical Education (Elec)
Education
I BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-A31 Introducno_n to Information Technology & Computer
Programming (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-A31 |Morphology of Plants (Elec)
Thursday, April 26, 2018 1l BA Urdu URD-A31 |Paper A (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-A31 |Paper A (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Ethics ETH-A11 |Ethics (Comp)
Friday, April 27, 2018
1l BA/B.Sc Islamic Studies ISS-A11 Islamic Studies (Comp)
Monday, April 30, 2018 1l BA English ENG-A11 |Prose And Poetry (Comp)  Time allowed 3Hrs:30 Mints
Wednesday, May 02, 2018 1l BA/B.Sc Pakistan Studies PKS-A1l |Pakistan Studies (Comp)
1l BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-A32 |Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Elec)
Thursday, May 03, 2018 1l BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-A32 |Paper B (Elec)
1l BA Punjabi PJB-A31 Parcha Alif (Elec)
Friday, May 04, 2018 1l BA English ENG-B11 |Grammar And Composition (Comp)
1l BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A32 |Inorganic Chemistry (Elec)
Monday, May 07, 2018 -
M BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-B31 Data Base Management Sytsem Operating System And
Networks (Elec)
1l BA History HIS-A31 Paper A (Elec)
Tuesday, May 08, 2018
1l BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-A31 |Paper A (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-B31 |Paper C (Elec)
Wednesday, May 09, 2018
1l BA Urdu URD-B31 |Paper B (Elec)
Thursday, May 10, 2018 1l BA Political Science POL-A31 |Principles Of Political Science (Elec)
Friday, May 11, 2018 1l B.Sc English ENG-A12 |English (B.Sc. Comp)
1l BA Education EDU-A31 |Paper A (Elec)
Monday, May 14, 2018
1l BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-B31 |Organic Chemistry (Elec)
1l BA Arabic ARB-A31 |Lughat ul Arbia (Elec)
Friday, May 18, 2018
1l BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-B31 |Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolution (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Economics ECO-A31 |Basic Mathematics And Microeconomics (Elec)
Monday, May 21, 2018 1l BA Kashmiryat KSH-A31 |Paper A (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-B32 |Physiologhy and Ecology (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-A33 |Calculus, Differential And Integral Calculus (General Elec)
Tuesday, May 22, 2018
1l BA Arabic ARB-B31 |Al Adab ul Arabi (Elec)
1l B.Sc/BA Mathematics MTH-A31 |Calculus And Analytical Geometry (Course A Elec)
Wednesday, May 23, 2018
1l BA Education EDU-B31 |Paper B (Elec)
Thursday, May 24, 2018 1l BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-A31 |Physical Geography (Elec)
1l BA Journalism JUR-A31 |Paper A (Elec)
Friday, May 25, 2018 Il BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-A32 |Vector Analysis And Mechanics (Course B Elec)
f BA Health & Physical HPE-B31 |Health Education (Elec)
Education
Monday, May 28, 2018 1l BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-B31 |Human And Regional Geography (Elec)
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 1l BA Sociology SOC-A31 |Gernal Sociology (Elec)
1l BA Arabic ARB-A51 |Arabic (Opt)
1l BA Economics ECO-A51 |Economics (Opt)
I BA History HIS-A51 History of Islam From The Holy Prophet (P.B.U.H) TO 1258
(Opt)
1l BA Islamic Studies ISS-A51 Islamic Studies (Opt)
Wednesday, May 30, 2018
1l BA Applied Psychology APS-A51  |Applied Psychology (opt)
1l BA Persian PER-A51 |Persian (Opt)
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1l BA Punjabi PJB-A51 Parcha Akihtiari (Opt)
Il BA Urdu URD-A51 |Urdu (Opt)
1l BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-A31  |Basic Concept in Psychology (Elec)
Thursday, May 31, 2018 1l BA/B.Sc Psychology PSY-A31 |Gernal Psychology (Elec)
Mathematical Methods :Geometry, Infinite Series ,Complex
1l BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-B33 |Number, Vector, Linear Algebra And Differential Equations
(Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Home Economics HES-A31 |Paper A (Elec)
Friday, June 01, 2018
1l BA Islamic Studies ISS-A31 Paper A (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-B31 |Areas of Psychology (Elec)
Monday, June 04, 2018
1l BA/B.Sc Psychology PSY-B31 |Abnormal /Social / Industrial and Criminal Psychology (Elec)
1l BA History HIS-B31 Paper B (Elec)
Tuesday, June 05, 2018
1l BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-B31 |Paper B (Elec)
Wednesday, June 06, 2018 1l BA Sociology SOC-B31 |Sociological Theory, Research And Social Problems
I BA/B.Sc Economics ECO-B31 E\/Ilz?é:(r;))economlcs And Economic Development Of Pakistan
Thursday, June 07, 2018
1l BA Kashmiryat KSH-B31 |Paper B (Elec)
1l B.Sc/BA Mathematics MTH-B31 Linear Algebra and Differential Equations (Course A Elec)
Friday, June 08, 2018
1l BA Political Science POL-B31 |Government and Politics in UK,USA,Switzerl and Pakistan (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-B32 |Mathematical Methods, Group Theory And Metrics Space
Monday, June 11, 2018
1l BA Journalism JUR-B31 |Paper B (Elec)
1l BA/B.Sc Home Economics HES-B31 |Paper B (Elec)
Tuesday, June 12, 2018
1l BA Islamic Studies ISS-B31 Paper B (Elec)
Wednesday, June 13, 2018 1l BA Punjabi PJB-B31 Parcha Bay (Elec)

Practical Date Sheet

Starting Time

Group | (9:00 am) Group Il (2:00 pm)

Date Group | Degree Subject Code Practical Ppaer

| BA/B.SC Computer Studies CSS-A71 :;trod)uction to Information Technology & Computer Programming
Saturday, April 28, 2018 rac,

1 BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A71  |Physical Chemistry (Prac)

1 BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-A71 Diversity Of Plants (Prac)
Saturday, May 12, 2018

| BA/B.Sc Pyhsics PHY-A71  |Pyhsics (Prac)

1 BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-A72 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Prac)
Saturday, May 26, 2018

| BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-B71  |Physics B (Prac)

1 BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-B71 Data Base Management System & Operating System and Networks
Saturday, June 09, 2018

1 BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-A72  |Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)
Monday, June 25, 2018 | BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-B71 Statistics Viva-Voce (Prac)

1 BA/B.Sc Home Economics HES-B71 Home Economics (Prac)
Tuesday, June 26, 2018

1 BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-B71 Cell Biology, Genetics And Evolution (Prac)

1] BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-B72 Physiology And Ecology (Prac)
Wednesday, June 27, 2018

1 BA Health And Physical Education HPE-B71 Physical Education &amp; Health Education (Prac)
Thursday, June 28, 2018 1 BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-B71  |Organic Chemistry (Prac)
Friday, June 29, 2018 1 BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-B71  |Map Work (Prac)

1 BA/B.Sc Psychology PSY-B71 Experimental Psychology And Statisctics (Prac)
Saturday, June 30, 2018

1 BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-B71 Experimental Statistical Evaluation (Prac)

If found any clash /error please report to the undersigned

Addl. Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Forwarded for your kind perusal and approaval please:
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Vice Chancellor
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